Communication skills (Clark Caroline):

Ita I ian FOOd and Wine The lectures will begin on day january 08
-January, 08 h. 09.00-13.00 Room 5CG
Room 4CG+6CG+12CG+13CG+14CG+12P -January, 10 h. 09.00-13.00 Room 5CG
I Vear ":w -January, 15 h. 09.00-13.00 Room 5CG
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Italian Food and Wine
Room 1CG+2CG+6CG+12CG+14CG+1PS+2SS+2MV+11P+12P

Il year IFW
Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18




