Italian Food and Wine

Room 4CG+6CG+12CG+13CG+14CG+12P

Communication skills (Clark Caroline): The lectures will begin on day january 08 -January, 08 h. 09.00-13.00 Room 5CG -January, 10 h. 09.00-13.00 Room 5CG -January, 15 h. 09.00-13.00 Room 5CG

<u>I year</u> <u>IFW</u>

<u>ı year</u>		1	<u>IF VV</u>	January 19 h 09 00-13 00 Room 50G	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9-10			Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)		Animal biodiversity and food (Room 14CG)
J 10			Defrancesco Edi		Cecchinato Alessio
10-11			Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)		Animal biodiversity and food (Room 14CG)
10 11			Defrancesco Edi		Cecchinato Alessio
11-12			Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12P)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12CG)	Plant biodiversity and food (Room 14CG
			Moller Per	Moller Per	Nicoletto Carlo
12-13			Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12P)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12CG)	Plant biodiversity and food (Room 14CG
			Moller Per	Moller Per	Nicoletto Carlo
13-14	value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG) On october 2nd the lecture will start at 14PM	Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)			Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 2SS)
	Defrancesco Edi	Defrancesco Edi			Moller Per
14-15	Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)	Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)	Plant biodiversity and food (Room 14CG)		Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 2SS)
	Defrancesco Edi	Defrancesco Edi	Nicoletto Carlo		Moller Per
15-16	Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)	Value adding quality schemes and consumer demand (Room 14CG)	Plant biodiversity and food (Room 14CG)		
	Defrancesco Edi	Defrancesco Edi	Nicoletto Carlo		
16-17	Food and wine history, anthropology and society (Room 13CG)	Food and wine history, anthropology and society (Room 12CG)	Animal biodiversity and food (Room 14CG)		
	Zago Michela	Zago Michela	Cecchinato Alessio		
17-18	Food and wine history, anthropology and society (Room 13CG)	Food and wine history, anthropology and society (Room 12CG)	Animal biodiversity and food (Room 14CG)		
	Zago Michela	Zago Michela	Cecchinato Alessio		

Italian Food and Wine

Room 1CG+2CG+6CG+12CG+14CG+1PS+2SS+2MV+11P+12P

II year IFW

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9-10	Consumer behaviour (Room 2CG)	Consumer behaviour (Room 1CG)	Food and wine - Based territorial valorization and rural development (Room 2SS)		Quality, processing and sensorial analysis of Italian wine (Room 13CG)
	Bisiacchi Patrizia	Bisiacchi Patrizia	Rossetto Luca		Marangon Matteo
10-11	Consumer behaviour (Room 2CG)	Consumer behaviour (Room 1CG)	Food and wine - Based territorial valorization and rural development (Room 2SS)		Quality, processing and sensorial analysis of Italian wine (Room 13CG)
	Bisiacchi Patrizia	Bisiacchi Patrizia	Rossetto Luca		Marangon Matteo
11-12	Consumer behaviour (Room 2CG)	Food and wine - Based territorial valorization and rural development (Room Scattolin -Tesaf)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12P)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12CG)	Quality, processing and sensorial analysis of Italian wine (Room 13CG)
	Bisiacchi Patrizia	Rossetto Luca	Moller Per	Moller Per	Marangon Matteo
12-13		Food and wine - Based territorial valorization and rural development (Room Scattolin -Tesaf)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12P)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 12CG)	
		Rossetto Luca	Moller Per	Moller Per	
13-14					Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 2SS)
					Moller Per
14-15	Food and wine - Based territorial valorization and rural development (Room 2SS)	Quality-oriented food and wine management and governance (Room 2MV)	Quality-oriented food and wine management and governance (Room 11P)	Quality, processing and sensorial analysis of Italian wine (Room 2PS)	Food and wine: perspectives from abroad (Room 2SS)
	Rossetto Luca	Menini Andrea	Menini Andrea	Marangon Matteo	Moller Per
15-16	Food and wine - Based territorial valorization and rural development (Room 2SS)	Quality-oriented food and wine management and governance (Room 2MV)	Quality-oriented food and wine management and governance (Room 11P)	Quality, processing and sensorial analysis of Italian wine (Room 2PS)	
	Rossetto Luca	Menini Andrea	Menini Andrea	Marangon Matteo	
16-17	Food, wine and society (Room 14CG)	Food, wine and society (Room 14CG)	Food, wine and society (Room 2SS)	Quality, processing and sensorial analysis of Italian wine (Room 2PS)	
	Gusmeroli Paolo/	Gusmeroli Paolo/	Gusmeroli Paolo/	Marangon Matteo	
17-18	Food, wine and society (Room 14CG)	Food, wine and society (Room 14CG)	Food, wine and society (Room 2SS)		
	Gusmeroli Paolo/	Gusmeroli Paolo/	Gusmeroli Paolo/		